
Team standings
Stettler Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 ROYAL ERRORS 1,112 31.5 40 83 128
2 BOSS STICKS 1,127 31.0 40 96 128
3 DAGGA KINGS 1,118 30.5 40 90 128
4 D'GAMBLERS 1,080 28.0 40 84 128
5 THE DOOBIE BROTHERS 1,094 26.5 40 73 128
6 BALLS DEEP 1,054 24.5 40 77 128
7 ASSASINS 1,098 24.0 40 84 128
8 FELT ALL OVER 992 21.5 40 62 128
9 STETTLER BLACKBALLS 1,023 20.5 40 70 128

10 SNOOKER IN THERE 1,022 20.0 40 68 128
11 POCKET POUNDERS 1,021 19.5 40 68 128
12 HOAGIES HEROS 1,020 19.0 40 48 128
13 SCRATCH 'N' BALLS 1,034 18.5 40 62 128
14 BIG STIX 1,017 18.0 40 52 128
15 BACK DOOR ACTION 1,002 15.0 40 59 128
16 RICKETY RACK IT 998 15.0 40 49 128
17 CUE THE CAPTAIN 982 15.0 40 61 128
18 STETTLER SOLIDS 991 13.5 40 42 128
19 OFF THE RAILS 958 13.5 40 42 128
20 THE BOYZ 969 13.0 40 42 128
21 CUE-TASTROPHE 938 12.0 40 45 128
22 CHALK IS CHEAP 949 10.0 40 51 128

Team players
Stettler Pool League
ASSASINS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

12 SCOTT ST.ARNAUD 9 242 28 18 0 0 0 0 5 1705 4.4
13 TRENT CAMPBELL 9 276 32 21 0 0 0 0 7 1669 4.5
14 JIM LYNHAM 8 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1566 4.5
16 JODY WAKEFIELD 9 272 32 21 1 0 1 0 6 1717 4.5
17 GRANT GILLOTT 9 272 32 21 0 0 0 0 12 1671 4.5

BACK DOOR ACTION

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

21 SHARLA FENSKE 6 26 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1324 4.4
26 SEAN MCNEIL 8 265 32 20 0 0 0 0 3 1590 4.7
39 DARIN BOSOMWORTH 8 255 32 18 0 0 0 0 4 1623 4.4
63 AMANDA HANSEL 7 202 28 12 0 0 0 0 3 1551 4.7
82 DARCY SHEPPARD 6 198 32 9 0 0 0 0 2 1425 3

BALLS DEEP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

11 STEVE HERMES 9 279 32 22 0 1 1 0 7 1741 5
14 CLINT WALSTROM 9 275 32 24 1 1 1 0 9 1758 4.6
51 JEREMY COTTON 8 247 32 15 0 0 2 0 6 1583 4.4
55 KAIL ARLIDGE 8 243 32 16 0 0 0 0 3 1470 4.5

BIG STIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

32 DYLAN PARKER 8 260 32 17 0 0 0 0 5 1654 4.9
62 KENNY BAIRD 7 232 32 14 1 0 0 0 6 1610 4.7
64 MARCUS BARCA 7 230 32 14 0 1 1 0 3 1542 4.7
85 DERRICK KENNEDY 6 187 32 7 0 0 0 0 2 1456 4.7
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Team players
Stettler Pool League
BOSS STICKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 BARRY SAWATZKY 10 213 22 20 0 0 0 0 16 1760 4.6
4 JASON BYERS 9 295 32 25 0 0 1 0 12 1771 4.7
7 DOUG ANDERSON 9 287 32 25 0 0 0 0 13 1751 4.5

41 LEWIS FRICKELTON 8 222 28 18 0 0 0 1 8 1612 4.5
44 WYATT BYERS 8 110 14 8 0 0 0 0 3 1541 3.8
93 BOB BYERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1584 4.4

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

20 JASON CROCKER 6 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 4
45 TONYA LOVIG 8 251 32 18 0 0 0 0 5 1547 4.6
47 MICHELLE CROCKER 8 249 32 16 0 0 0 0 3 1477 4.6
84 SHIANNA FENSKE 6 193 32 9 0 0 0 0 3 1250 4.7
87 LORNA GILLESPIE 6 163 28 5 0 0 0 0 1 1319 4.3

CUE THE CAPTAIN

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

14 JIM LYNHAM 8 65 8 5 0 0 0 0 3 1566 4.5
22 AL BERGER 8 267 32 19 0 1 0 0 4 1657 4.6
30 ERNIE SHIRREFF 8 196 24 14 0 0 0 0 3 1744 4.4
54 JAMES KIRK 8 244 32 16 0 0 0 0 5 1593 4.6
89 JANICE ROBERTSON 5 174 32 7 0 0 0 0 1 1413 4.4
94 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1795 4.6

CUE-TASTROPHE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

10 COLE ATKINSON 8 31 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1550 4.2
17 RODNEY WHITESIDE 7 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1614 4.2
20 JASON CROCKER 6 87 16 5 0 0 0 0 4
21 SHARLA FENSKE 6 44 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 1324 4.4
38 DARIUS PAYNE 8 128 16 10 0 0 1 0 7 1545 4.4
61 MICHAEL GELINAS 7 234 32 13 0 0 0 0 2 1590 3.1
73 DAMIAN CHAPMAN 7 160 24 8 0 0 0 0 2 1395 4.3
80 KODY RAMSTAD 6 154 24 6 0 0 0 0 3 1484 4.5

D'GAMBLERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 JOHN MARK DELA CRUZ 10 80 8 8 0 0 0 0 8
5 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 9 295 32 25 0 0 0 0 9 1749 4.5
5 NICKO NOEL AGUINALDO 9 68 8 6 0 0 0 0 4 1683 4

18 ERWIN CASTILLO 9 204 24 17 0 0 1 0 6
31 RONALD DELFIN 8 260 32 20 0 0 1 0 8 1761 4.5
76 KIM REX RON 7 157 24 8 0 0 0 0 3 1484 4.3

DAGGA KINGS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 CRAIG COX 9 298 32 26 2 0 2 0 16 1785 4.7
8 MIKE HANSEL 9 250 28 21 1 0 2 0 7 1740 4.7

12 MIKE DAVENPORT 8 61 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 1695 5
20 COREY ROLLO 8 235 28 20 0 0 0 0 6 1718 4.7
21 SHARLA FENSKE 6 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1324 4.4
24 JOHN LEARD 8 232 28 18 0 0 2 0 3 1622 4.7
96 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Stettler Pool League
FELT ALL OVER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

14 JIM LYNHAM 8 56 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 1566 4.5
21 SHARLA FENSKE 6 43 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1324 4.4
27 DON MCNEILL 8 231 28 18 0 0 1 0 4 1693 4.6
40 LARRY STEVENS 8 191 24 13 0 1 1 0 5 1608 4.1
52 DAVE MCNEIL 8 246 32 16 0 0 0 0 6 1713 4.7
60 RANDY CHMELNYK 7 205 28 9 0 0 0 0 2 1508 4.7

HOAGIES HEROS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

6 TERRY BARCLAY 8 269 32 19 0 0 1 0 6 1729 4.5
70 JOLENE LEE 7 219 32 9 0 0 0 0 2 1399 4.5
71 RENEE ANDERSON 7 216 32 10 0 0 0 0 2 1420 4.5
74 MURRAY GRIFFITHS 7 212 32 10 0 0 0 0 2 1445 4.6
95 AL RIGGINS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1480 4.2

OFF THE RAILS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

9 GUY HARVEY 8 31 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1445 3.4
48 HUNTER FRIESEN 8 248 32 15 0 0 0 0 4 1548 3.1
81 JENNIFER BALSER 6 199 32 12 0 0 0 0 7 1336 3.7
86 DAMIAN AMIRAULT 6 163 28 6 0 0 0 0 2
88 MICHELLE BARCA 6 181 32 7 0 0 0 0 3 1400 4.6

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

8 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 8 95 12 6 0 0 0 0 3 1503 4.3
15 DWAYNE SHANTZ 7 59 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1379 4.3
33 BRENT SCHWEER 8 259 32 20 0 0 0 1 5 1589 4.4
34 JAMES HUTCHISON 8 259 32 18 0 0 0 0 5 1531 4.6
50 ALEX MYKYTA 8 247 32 18 0 0 0 0 4 1592 4.6
77 SARAH ZIMMER 7 78 12 4 0 0 0 0 2 1391 4.3

RICKETY RACK IT

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 JP LAROSE 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1540 4.1
11 ROBERT LEGGO 8 61 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 1405 4
15 DWAYNE SHANTZ 7 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1379 4.3
18 VICKIE LEGGO 7 55 8 3 0 0 0 0 1 1283 4
22 CHANDRA ISLIP 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 BOB ANDERSON 8 190 24 12 0 0 0 0 3 1563 4.4
69 PETRA LAROSE 7 195 28 11 0 0 0 0 7 1389 4.2
79 GREG LAROSE 7 181 28 10 0 0 0 0 3 1498 4.5
83 GERRI ANDERSON 6 121 20 5 0 0 0 0 2 1474 4.2

ROYAL ERRORS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 GERD LIEBE 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1756 3.5
6 DEAN HUTTON 9 290 32 26 0 1 0 0 7 1881 4.3
7 BIRDIE BRITTAIN 8 97 12 7 0 0 0 0 2 1731 3.6

21 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 167 20 12 0 0 0 0 5 1601 4.5
23 ROSS WALSTROM 8 233 28 16 0 2 1 0 6 1721 4.5
29 CHRISTINE MORRIS 8 262 32 19 0 0 0 0 5 1650 4.7
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Team players
Stettler Pool League
SCRATCH 'N' BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

10 BRETT LENZ 9 281 32 22 0 0 0 0 8 1655 4.9
21 SHARLA FENSKE 6 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1324 4.4
46 RYAN FENSKE 8 251 32 16 0 0 0 0 5 1513 4.9
56 GREG LAEWITZ 8 212 28 14 0 0 0 0 3 1553 4.6
67 PAUL JARMIN 7 226 32 10 0 0 0 0 2 1445 4.5

SNOOKER IN THERE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

15 KEITH MCPHERSON 9 273 32 22 0 0 0 0 7 1553 4.6
16 TANNER DUNCAN 7 29 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1509 3.2
19 MURRAY DUNCAN 9 68 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 1642 4
36 TYLER DUNCAN 8 256 32 20 0 0 0 0 5 1600 4.7
58 MITCH BRINSON 7 177 24 9 0 0 0 0 4 1543 4.6
66 CHAD DALSIN 7 199 28 10 0 0 0 0 2 1541 4.6

STETTLER BLACKBALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 PATRICK SNOWDEN 9 109 12 9 0 0 0 0 7 1676 4.1
9 DERRICK HATCH 9 283 32 22 0 0 0 0 8 1647 4.5

13 RILEY LEHMAN 8 152 20 10 0 0 0 0 4
19 WADE SMITH 7 55 8 3 0 0 0 0 1
37 RON BATCHELOR 8 160 20 11 0 0 0 0 4 1662 4.2
49 JOE MELNYK 8 155 20 10 0 0 0 0 3 1667 4.4
75 GORD GOODRICH 7 105 16 5 0 0 0 0 3 1414 4.3

STETTLER SOLIDS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

23 PATRICK GRIFFIN 6 22 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 BRIAN RYMAL 8 257 32 16 0 0 0 0 4 1608 4.6
68 DARYL KEIBEL 7 224 32 12 0 0 0 0 3 1576 3.1
78 KEN GRAHAM 7 207 32 12 0 0 0 0 6 1475 4.4
92 MARILYN REID 5 129 28 2 0 0 0 0 1 1390 4.1

THE BOYZ

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

57 PAUL GRIESSER 7 178 24 12 0 0 0 0 5 1559 3.7
59 TRISTON RUBY 7 177 24 8 0 0 0 0 1
65 STEPHEN CHITTICK 7 230 32 13 0 0 0 0 2 1442 4.5
72 TANYA RUBY 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
90 JESSE MACDONALD 5 148 28 4 0 0 0 0 1 1303 3.5
91 CAMILLE RISLER 5 63 12 2 0 0 0 0 1

THE DOOBIE BROTHERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 TRAVIS BENJAMIN 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1639 3.6
14 JIM LYNHAM 8 25 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 1566 4.5
25 MARTY CANN 8 232 28 15 0 0 0 0 5 1649 3.7
28 ALLAN SAGANIK 8 262 32 20 0 1 1 0 6 1702 3.5
43 BRUCE CARTIER 8 253 32 19 1 0 0 0 6 1659 4.7
53 PETER SIMONS 8 215 28 15 0 0 0 0 4 1587 4.7
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Player standings
Stettler Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 JOHN MARK DELA CRUZ 10 80 8 8 0 0 8 0
2 BARRY SAWATZKY 10 213 22 20 0 0 16 0
3 CRAIG COX 9 298 32 26 2 0 16 2
4 JASON BYERS 9 295 32 25 0 0 12 1
5 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 9 295 32 25 0 0 9 0
6 DEAN HUTTON 9 290 32 26 0 1 7 0
7 DOUG ANDERSON 9 287 32 25 0 0 13 0
8 MIKE HANSEL 9 250 28 21 1 0 7 2
9 DERRICK HATCH 9 283 32 22 0 0 8 0

10 BRETT LENZ 9 281 32 22 0 0 8 0
11 STEVE HERMES 9 279 32 22 0 1 7 1
12 SCOTT ST.ARNAUD 9 242 28 18 0 0 5 0
13 TRENT CAMPBELL 9 276 32 21 0 0 7 0
14 CLINT WALSTROM 9 275 32 24 1 1 9 1
15 KEITH MCPHERSON 9 273 32 22 0 0 7 0
16 JODY WAKEFIELD 9 272 32 21 1 0 6 1
17 GRANT GILLOTT 9 272 32 21 0 0 12 0
18 ERWIN CASTILLO 9 204 24 17 0 0 6 1
19 MURRAY DUNCAN 9 68 8 5 0 0 2 0
20 COREY ROLLO 8 235 28 20 0 0 6 0
21 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 167 20 12 0 0 5 0
22 AL BERGER 8 267 32 19 0 1 4 0
23 ROSS WALSTROM 8 233 28 16 0 2 6 1
24 JOHN LEARD 8 232 28 18 0 0 3 2
25 MARTY CANN 8 232 28 15 0 0 5 0
26 SEAN MCNEIL 8 265 32 20 0 0 3 0
27 DON MCNEILL 8 231 28 18 0 0 4 1
28 ALLAN SAGANIK 8 262 32 20 0 1 6 1
29 CHRISTINE MORRIS 8 262 32 19 0 0 5 0
30 ERNIE SHIRREFF 8 196 24 14 0 0 3 0
31 RONALD DELFIN 8 260 32 20 0 0 8 1
32 DYLAN PARKER 8 260 32 17 0 0 5 0
33 BRENT SCHWEER 8 259 32 20 0 0 5 0
34 JAMES HUTCHISON 8 259 32 18 0 0 5 0
35 BRIAN RYMAL 8 257 32 16 0 0 4 0
36 TYLER DUNCAN 8 256 32 20 0 0 5 0
37 RON BATCHELOR 8 160 20 11 0 0 4 0
38 DARIUS PAYNE 8 128 16 10 0 0 7 1
39 DARIN BOSOMWORTH 8 255 32 18 0 0 4 0
40 LARRY STEVENS 8 191 24 13 0 1 5 1
41 LEWIS FRICKELTON 8 222 28 18 0 0 8 0
42 BOB ANDERSON 8 190 24 12 0 0 3 0
43 BRUCE CARTIER 8 253 32 19 1 0 6 0
44 WYATT BYERS 8 110 14 8 0 0 3 0
45 TONYA LOVIG 8 251 32 18 0 0 5 0
46 RYAN FENSKE 8 251 32 16 0 0 5 0
47 MICHELLE CROCKER 8 249 32 16 0 0 3 0
48 HUNTER FRIESEN 8 248 32 15 0 0 4 0
49 JOE MELNYK 8 155 20 10 0 0 3 0
50 ALEX MYKYTA 8 247 32 18 0 0 4 0
51 JEREMY COTTON 8 247 32 15 0 0 6 2
52 DAVE MCNEIL 8 246 32 16 0 0 6 0
53 PETER SIMONS 8 215 28 15 0 0 4 0
54 JAMES KIRK 8 244 32 16 0 0 5 0
55 KAIL ARLIDGE 8 243 32 16 0 0 3 0
56 GREG LAEWITZ 8 212 28 14 0 0 3 0
57 PAUL GRIESSER 7 178 24 12 0 0 5 0
58 MITCH BRINSON 7 177 24 9 0 0 4 0
59 TRISTON RUBY 7 177 24 8 0 0 1 0
60 RANDY CHMELNYK 7 205 28 9 0 0 2 0
61 MICHAEL GELINAS 7 234 32 13 0 0 2 0
62 KENNY BAIRD 7 232 32 14 1 0 6 0
63 AMANDA HANSEL 7 202 28 12 0 0 3 0
64 MARCUS BARCA 7 230 32 14 0 1 3 1
65 STEPHEN CHITTICK 7 230 32 13 0 0 2 0
66 CHAD DALSIN 7 199 28 10 0 0 2 0
67 PAUL JARMIN 7 226 32 10 0 0 2 0
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Player standings
Stettler Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

68 DARYL KEIBEL 7 224 32 12 0 0 3 0
69 PETRA LAROSE 7 195 28 11 0 0 7 0
70 JOLENE LEE 7 219 32 9 0 0 2 0
71 RENEE ANDERSON 7 216 32 10 0 0 2 0
72 TANYA RUBY 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
73 DAMIAN CHAPMAN 7 160 24 8 0 0 2 0
74 MURRAY GRIFFITHS 7 212 32 10 0 0 2 0
75 GORD GOODRICH 7 105 16 5 0 0 3 0
76 KIM REX RON 7 157 24 8 0 0 3 0
77 SARAH ZIMMER 7 78 12 4 0 0 2 0
78 KEN GRAHAM 7 207 32 12 0 0 6 0
79 GREG LAROSE 7 181 28 10 0 0 3 0
80 KODY RAMSTAD 6 154 24 6 0 0 3 0
81 JENNIFER BALSER 6 199 32 12 0 0 7 0
82 DARCY SHEPPARD 6 198 32 9 0 0 2 0
83 GERRI ANDERSON 6 121 20 5 0 0 2 0
84 SHIANNA FENSKE 6 193 32 9 0 0 3 0
85 DERRICK KENNEDY 6 187 32 7 0 0 2 0
86 DAMIAN AMIRAULT 6 163 28 6 0 0 2 0
87 LORNA GILLESPIE 6 163 28 5 0 0 1 0
88 MICHELLE BARCA 6 181 32 7 0 0 3 0
89 JANICE ROBERTSON 5 174 32 7 0 0 1 0
90 JESSE MACDONALD 5 148 28 4 0 0 1 0
91 CAMILLE RISLER 5 63 12 2 0 0 1 0
92 MARILYN REID 5 129 28 2 0 0 1 0
93 BOB BYERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 AL RIGGINS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 PATRICK SNOWDEN S 9 109 12 9 0 0 7 0
2 JP LAROSE S 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
3 GERD LIEBE S 9 35 4 3 0 0 3 0
4 TRAVIS BENJAMIN S 9 35 4 3 0 0 2 0
5 NICKO NOEL AGUINALDO S 9 68 8 6 0 0 4 0
6 TERRY BARCLAY S 8 269 32 19 0 0 6 1
7 BIRDIE BRITTAIN S 8 97 12 7 0 0 2 0
8 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE S 8 95 12 6 0 0 3 0
9 GUY HARVEY S 8 31 4 2 0 0 2 0

10 COLE ATKINSON S 8 31 4 1 0 0 1 0
11 ROBERT LEGGO S 8 61 8 4 0 0 3 0
12 MIKE DAVENPORT S 8 61 8 4 0 0 2 0
13 RILEY LEHMAN S 8 152 20 10 0 0 4 0
14 JIM LYNHAM S 8 182 24 13 0 0 3 0
15 DWAYNE SHANTZ S 7 87 12 3 0 0 1 0
16 TANNER DUNCAN S 7 29 4 2 0 0 1 0
17 RODNEY WHITESIDE S 7 28 4 1 0 0 1 0
18 VICKIE LEGGO S 7 55 8 3 0 0 1 0
19 WADE SMITH S 7 55 8 3 0 0 1 0
20 JASON CROCKER S 6 124 20 8 0 0 4 0
21 SHARLA FENSKE S 6 163 28 4 0 0 1 0
22 CHANDRA ISLIP S 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0
23 PATRICK GRIFFIN S 6 22 4 0 0 0 0 0
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